
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

1400

800

1200

800

1000

16
00

1600 1800

20
00

1800

2000

3600

3400

1800

2000

1800

10
00

800

22
00

2000

2000

2600

2400

16
00

1600

3600

800

1600
1400

800

1000

1000

800

1000

1200

1800

3200

3600

1800

1000

1800

1600

800

1800

2200

3200

2600

2600

1000

2200

2000

2400

2400

1800

2200

24
00

1200

1400

24
00

2200

14
00

2000

1400

2200

1400

2400

1400

3400

600

10
00

800

1600

24
00

1600

1000
16

00

22
00

100
0

2400

3400

1200

2000

12
00

2000

220
0

1600

2200

2000

2200

2000

2000

1600

H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

HHH

H

H
H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

H H

H

HHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

HH

HHHHHHHH

H H

H

HHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H H H H

H
H

HHHHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHH
H

H
H

H H H H

H
H

HHHH

HHH

H
H

H
H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHH

H
H

HHHH

HHH

H
H

HHHH

H
H

H

HHHHHHHH

H

H
H

H
H

HH

HH

H
H

H H H H

H
H

H H

H
H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H H

HH

HHHHHHHH

H
H

H

HH

H
H

H H

H

H
H

HH

HH

H

HH

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H H H H
H

H
H

H

H

HHHHHH HH

H
H

H H

H
H

H H

H
H

H

H

HH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H

H H

H
H

H

H

HH

H
H

HHHHH

o

½

J

o

o

½

J

J

o

o

J

X

W

W

g

W

X
W

X

ÄQ

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

±

±

±

±

±

R

R

R R

R

R

R

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

O

`

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã ã

ã

ãã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

j

j

j

ä

S T A T E            F O R E S T

G
IF

F
O

R
D

 
P

IN
C

H
O

T
 

N
A

T
IO

N
A

L
 

F
O

R
E

S
T

2225

12

1987

24

1145

1335

R 
3 E

1227

1110

Tre
e

31

Big

17

Creek

VALLEY

Roger

CR
EE

K-

MTN

2073

Big

9

33

CREEK

1515

TA
RB

EL
L

WORMALD STATE PARK

Shoefly

Creek

14

GPNF

11

Creek

Kloochman
Butte

2268

Fly

26

Y B S F

Pit

13

180B

1613

R 
5 E

Silver    Star      Mountain

R 
4 E

R 
5 E

180

PB 43

East

Silver Star
Mountain

7

6

PB 46

Y A C O L T                    B U R N

R 
3 E

R 
3 E

12

2132

T 5 N
T 4 N

Creek

Big

Cedar

893

5

29

5

1180

16

Nic
col

ls

1885

27

34

14

14

1497

Anaconda

2013

Mile 32

13

2566

25

13

12

T 4 N
T 3 N

1547

GPNF

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

3167

13

R 
4 E

Spotted Deer
Mountain

25

7

Cr
eek

4W
D

DOLE

Dole

EAST

Cold

Pit

21

16

2259

1750

3

34

15

27

2071

11

2567

Ja
ck

GI
FF

OR
D 

   P
IN

CH
OT

    
NA

TI
ON

AL
    

FO
RE

ST

180
F

CL
AR

K 
 C

O
SK

AM
AN

IA
  C

O

1

Falls

180

Silver Star
Indian Pits

172

Bolin

173

Fork

3334

Elkhorn
Mountain

R 
4 E

13

36

25

Rock

18

30

1268

COLD CREEK CAMPGROUND

Cedar

Creek

Cold

4

28

1109

10

TR
AIL

22

2469

Cr
eek

34

2313

35

35

Quarry

Creek
Creek

GPNF

36

1

SUNSET
CAMPGROUND

T 5 N
T 4 N

25

3577

SK
AM

AN
IA

  C
O

R 
4 E

1963

Cr

180B

Copper

PB 43

31

30

180

Star 2

PB 47

PB 47

DNR No 1

13

1

R 
3 E

18

6

1427

878

32

ROCK

Rock

Pit

33

LEWIS

3

Fly

Little

2215

2647

Creek

Creek

TRAIL 2552

26

2

1383

1832

1576

BM
962

Mt
n

36

36

Jack
Mountain

180C

3173

2064

Fly

R 
4 E

R 
5 E

36

CL
AR

K 
 C

O
SK

AM
AN

IA
  C

O

PB 44

180A

PB 40

Mile 33

T 5 N
T 4 N

Falls

BM 1454

Creek

Cre
ek

Creek

1395

1

Falls

36

31

BM 656

Sewage Disposal Pond

Tree

17

32

8

20

29

Dole

ROAD

Creek

Creek

1234

TRAIL

TARBELL

9

4

1861

15

Coyote

Rock

Re
inh

ard
t   

Cr
eek

1812

TARBELL

1363

Little

King

Fly  
Cr

2

23
Footbridge

Copper

2391

GPNF

24

Falls

Creek

Cre
ek

Jack
Mountain

Rock

R 
4 E

R 
5 E

T 4 N
T 3 N

CL
AR

K 
 C

O
SK

AM
AN

IA
  C

O

25

180A PB 41

4086

19

T 4 N
T 3 N

1013

36

19

18

6

1305

8

FORK

Pit

Tree

33

LARCH

Pit

TRAIL

Mile 30

2595

Pit

1305

RIVER

35

Sturgeon
Rock

1820

Falls

180C

2118

1446

BM 1022

R 
4 E

R 
5 E

180F

36

SILVERSTAR TRAILHEAD

180E

2588

Creek

Falls

Mile
26

Yacolt
Reservoir Big

1215

R 
4 E

R 
4 E

7

31

30

1704

17

RO
CK

Creek

958

32

LARCH

1143

16

ROCK CREEK CAMPGROUND

Creek

Creek

2311

28

1786

2177

Shelly

TARBELL
PICNIC AREA

15

Horseshoe Falls

10

1699

Y B S F

Pit

2115

1466

1311

12

1

Creek

CL
AR

K 
 C

O

180

2860

Snass

180D

180

18

G   I   F   F   O   R   D

Sta
r

Sli
de

172

Creek

557 558551000m E

557000m E

47'30"

50'00"

47'30"

50'00"

20'00" 17'30"

20'00" 17'30"122°22'30"

122°22'30"
45°52'30" 45°52'30"

122°15'00"

122°15'00"
45°45'00"45°45'00"

5067

5068

5069

5070

5071

5072

5073

5074

5075

5076

5077

5079

5080

5067

5068

5070

5071

5072

5073

5074

5075

5076

5077

5078

5079

5080

5069000m N

5078000m N

549 550 551 552 553 554 555 556 558

549 550 552 553 554 555 556

12

12

12

4205

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

DOLE QUADRANGLE
WASHINGTON

DOLE, WA

Bobs
Mountain

Larch
Mountain

Yacolt

Siouxon
Peak

Lacamas
Creek

Dole Gumboot
Mountain

Amboy Yale
Dam

Washington Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ù
GN

MN

0½°
9 MILS

15°50´
281 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

ER

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 10.

2003Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2003
2003

This product generated and downloaded on 12/11/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2003.


